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27 April 2015 

Merger by Absorption 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CSR Corporation Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

China International 

Capital Corporation 

Limited 

24 April 2015
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100 $31.8000 2,278,215 0.0193% 

1,000 $31.8000 2,277,215 0.0193% 

200 $31.8000 2,277,015 0.0193% 

400 $31.8000 2,276,615 0.0193% 

100 $31.8000 2,276,515 0.0193% 

1,300 $31.8000 2,275,215 0.0193% 

5,600 $31.8000 2,269,615 0.0193% 
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200 $31.8000 2,256,015 0.0192% 

200 $31.8000 2,255,815 0.0192% 

300 $31.8000 2,255,515 0.0191% 

200 $31.8000 2,255,315 0.0191% 

500 $31.8000 2,254,815 0.0191% 

1,000 $31.8000 2,253,815 0.0191% 

3,400 $31.8000 2,250,415 0.0191% 

2,000 $31.8000 2,248,415 0.0191% 

1,700 $31.8000 2,246,715 0.0191% 

100 $31.8000 2,246,615 0.0191% 

600 $31.8000 2,246,015 0.0191% 

500 $31.8000 2,245,515 0.0191% 

300 $31.8000 2,245,215 0.0191% 

1,000 $31.8000 2,244,215 0.0191% 

500 $31.8000 2,243,715 0.0190% 

800 $31.8000 2,242,915 0.0190% 

100 $31.8000 2,242,815 0.0190% 

500 $31.8000 2,242,315 0.0190% 

600 

500

$31.80002,242,315

600
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100 $31.8000 2,240,015 0.0190% 

3,600 $31.8000 2,236,415 0.0190% 

200 $31.8000 2,236,215 0.0190% 

5,000 $31.8000 2,231,215 0.0189% 

10,000 $31.8000 2,221,215 0.0189% 

100 $31.8100 2,221,115 0.0189% 

200 $31.8000 2,220,915 0.0189% 

100 $31.8000 2,220,815 0.0189% 

500 $31.8000 2,220,315 0.0188% 

600 $31.8000 2,219,715 0.0188% 

600 $31.8000 2,219,115 0.0188% 

100 $31.8000 2,219,015 0.0188% 

100 $31.8000 2,218,915 0.0188% 

500 $31.8000 2,218,415 0.0188% 

100 $31.8000 2,218,315 0.0188% 

1,000 $31.8000 2,217,315 0.0188% 

500 $31.8000 2,216,815 0.0188% 

900 $31.8000 2,215,915 0.0188% 

200 $31.8000 2,215,715 0.0188% 

6,800 $31.8000 2,208,915 0.0188% 

300 $31.8000 2,208,615 0.0188% 

200 $31.8100 2,208,415 0.0187% 

1,000 $31.8000 2,207,415 0.0187% 




